
 

 

Term 1. 
Wednesday 31 Jan  - Students Return 

Friday 23 Feb  -  Assembly  

Thursday 29 Feb -  INTERHOUSE 

Swimming carnival  

Monday 26 March — OLNA  

Friday 1 March  - Country Pennants  

 - Kalgoorlie  

Monday 4 March  - Labour Day   

(Public Holiday)  

Tuesday 5 March  - OLNA  

Tuesday 5 March— Student Council Camp 

Saturday 9 March  -  School Ball  

Wednesday 13 March  - NAPLAN  

Wednesday 20 March  - Assembly  

Friday 22 March  -  Interschool Swimming 

Carnival – Wongan Hills  

Monday 25 March  -  NAPLAN 

Thursday 28 March  -  Last Day of Term 

Term 2. 
Monday 15 April  -  Students  

Return  

Thursday 25  April -  ANZAC Day  

Monday 22 April  -  OLNA 

Monday 29 April  -  OLNA 

Thursday 2 May  -  High School  

Netball Cup  

Wednesday 15 May  -  Assembly 

Monday 20 May  -  Year 11 & 12 Exams   

Monday 3 June  -  WA Day  

Saturday 15 June  -  P&C Quiz Night  

Monday 24 June  -  Country Week  

Friday 28 June  -  Last Day of Term  

  

 

  


